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St Martins Primary School uniform price list 2022

Sweatshirt with school logo

Cardigan with school logo

Polo shirt Green with school logo
Sports hoody with school logo

P.E T-shirt white with logo

Shorts shadow stripe Black

Book bag with school logo

P.E bag Green / Gold

Fleece Green with school logo

Tie

Coat with school logo

Boys Grey trousers from
Girls Grey skirts from
Iron on name tapes x50

£11.99

£13.50
£7.99
£11.99
£6.99
£4.50
£7.99
£3.99
£14.99
£4.00
£20.00
£8.99
£5.99
£5.50

118 Sandgate Road

Folkestone Kent CT20 2BW

01303 487075

E-mail channeluniforms@live.co.uk

www.channeluniforms.co.uk °€
OPENING HOURS
Sunday Monday closed ’
Tuesday —Friday 9.30 - 5.00pm
Saturday 10.00 — 4.00pm
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