





St Martins Primary School uniform price list 2022			
Sweatshirt with school logo		£11.99	
Cardigan with school logo		£13.50	
Polo shirt Green with school logo		£7.99	
Sports hoody with school logo		£11.99	
P.E T-shirt white with logo		£6.99	
Shorts shadow stripe Black		£4.50	
Book bag with school logo		£7.99	
P.E bag Green / Gold		£3.99	
Fleece Green with school logo		£14.99	
Tie		£4.00	
Coat with school logo		£20.00	
Boys Grey trousers	from	£8.99	
Girls Grey skirts	from	£5.99	
Iron on name tapes x 50		£5.50	

118 Sandgate Road
Folkestone Kent CT20 2BW
01303 487075
E-mail channeluniforms@live.co.uk
www.channeluniforms.co.uk

OPENING HOURS

Sunday Monday closed Tuesday –Friday 9.30 - 5.00pm Saturday 10.00 – 4.00pm



